The 12 Days of Wilco Christmas

Participation Prizes:
1% Prize - $100 gift card

2" Prize - $50
3" Prize - $20 winner from each session

You get a ticket every time you participate, so it brings up your odds of winning
the more you participate!

1% Day of Christmas - Monday Dec. 3" - Good Will Drive — Clothing

2" Day of Christmas - Tuesday - Dec. 4™ - Dress up, College Spirit Day

3" Day of Christmas - Wednesday, Dec. 5™ - Make a Holiday Card for a
Senior Citizen

q™ Day of Christmas - Thursday, Dec. 6 - Soup Can Drive

5" Day of Christmas - Friday, Dec. 7™ - Santa/EIf Hat Contest

6" Day of Christmas - Monday, Dec. 10™ - Manteno Veteran’s Home Drive
7" Day of Christmas - Tuesday, Dec. 11" - Dress up, School Spirit Day

8" Day of Christmas - Wednesday, Dec. 12" - Candy Cane Handout - no tickets
9" Day of Christmas - Thursday, Dec. 13" Plastic Bottle Cap Drive — separate

Sessions Compete — top session wins pizza party

10" Day of Christmas - Friday, Dec. 14™ - Door Decorating Contest

11" Day of Christmas - Monday Dec. 17" - Ugly Sweater Contest
12" Day of Christmas - Tuesday Dec. 18" - | Got an “A” Day - on your Wilco exam




